

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1574-1576/2011

GOVINDDAS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.N.SHARMA &amp; ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shoaib Ahmad Khan,Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report is that the appellant has filed the additional documents which are found to be defective. The learned counsel for the appellant shall rectify the defects whatever have been found in these documents within a period of three weeks.

The learned counsel for the respondents has stated that he does not need to file the additional documents. This is taken on record.

List again on 20.1.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar